
pp8905 Susquehanna Township SD
September 14th 2021 Capital Improvement Projects

Silvertip Inc. Frey Lutz Corp. Jim Bognet
Cheryl Dugan or Todd McKinney Suzanne Boyd Bognet, Inc.
600 Mary St. 1195 Ivy Dr. 1298 North Church St.
Lewisburg, PA 17837 Lancaster, PA 17601 Hazle Township, PA 18202
570-523-1206 717-898-6808 570-233-0796
estimating@silvertip-inc.com smboyd@freylutz.com jgbognet@bognetinc.com

Christina Keogh Scott Snyder John Gunning
Marx Sheet Metal & Mechanical, Inc. George D. Boyer & Sons, Inc. McClure Company
373 High St. 639 Antoine St. 4101 North Sixth St.
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110
570-824-4737 717-236-7672 717-232-9743
christina.keogh@marxhvac.com ssnyder@boyer-sons.com johngunning@mcclureco.com

Jordan McGregor Lynn Bierman Carrie Horton
HB McClure Company Leibold Inc. MidState Mechanical & Electrical, LLC
600 S. 17th St. 2535 Panther Valley Rd. 121 W. Church Rd.
Harrisburg, Pa 17104 Pottsville, PA 17901 Dillsburg, PA 17019
717-232-4328 570-573-3356 717-6306602
Jgregor@hbmcclure.com lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com carrie.horton@midstateme.com
Email: Email: Email:

Myco Mechanical, Inc. Tige Carl Len Halter
Tammy Friel W.C.Eshenaur & Son, Inc. H & K Group, Inc.
1 North Washington St. 200 S. 41st St. 2052 Lucon Rd.
Telford, PA 18969 Harrisburg, PA 17111 Skippack, PA 19474
267-382-0267 717-236-5031 610-222-3615
estimating@mycomechanical.com tcarl@eshenaurs.com lhatter@hkgroup.com
Email: Email: Email:
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PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS

Wayne Reynolds Contact: Contact:
Jay R. Reynolds, Inc.
1 Brooks Ave.
Willow Street, PA 17584
717-464-2755
wreynolds@jrrinc.com
Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:
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Steve Hummelbaugh Denny McClure
Hummelbaugh's Paving Rogele, Inc.
P.O. Box 6415 1025 S. 21st St.
Harrisburg, PA 17112 Harrisburg, PA 17104
717-576-5080 717-564-0478
hummelbaughs@gmail.com estimating@rogele.com

Don Strausbaugh Contact: Contact:
Shiloh Paving & Excavating, Inc.
300 Cloverleaf Rd.
York PA, 17406
717-854-1777
desj@shilohpaving.com Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST
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Dr. Tamara Willis Oslwen Anderson Barry Seilhamer
Susquehanna Township SD Susquehanna Township SD Susquehanna Township SD
2579 Interstate Dr. 2579 Interstate Dr. 2579 Interstate Dr.
Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110
717-657-5100 717-657-5100 717-657-5100
twillis@hannasd.org oanderson@hannasd.org bseilhamer@hannasd.org 

Glenn Zimmerman NEPCA
Susquehanna Township SD 1075 Oak St. The Blue Book Network
2579 Interstate Dr. Ste 3 800 East Main St.
Harrisburg, PA 17110 Pittston, PA 18640 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
717-657-5100 570-655-5905 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
gzimmerman@hannasd.org nepca@comcast.net jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (EAST) Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
4811 Jonestown Rd. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Ste 220 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17109 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-525-7879 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
pbxproduction@pbe.org karen@pbe.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lebanon County Builder Association Elizabeth Delaney David Curtice
39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect Construction Journal
Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH 400 SW 7th St.
717-272-6252 513-458-5838 Stuart, FL 4994
afickel@lebcobuilders.com elizabeth.delaney@constructconnect.com 800-785-5165

logan.hinton@constructconnect.com dcurtice@constructionjournal.com
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Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Beth Reed Kathy Marshall
1414 Millard St. iSQFt Construction Software Dodge Data & Analytics
Bethlehem, PA 18018 4500 Lake Forest Dr. 3315 Central Ave.
610-691-1414 Ste502 Hot Springs, AR 71913
joanmcgee@rcn.com Cincinnati, OH 45242 912-351-4504

800-364-2059 ex 8347 dodge.docs@construction.com
Phone: philly@isqft.com Phone:
Email: Email: Email:
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